
Contract Amendment No. 1 to Contract No. 2016-51 
Road Bond and Road Rehabilitation Project

 Change Order to add to the current contract three stormwater
pipes that need replaced:
• Replacement of stormwater pipe on South Orlando

Boulevard
• Addition of riprap and replacement of stormwater pipe on

Torrington Street
• Replacement of stormwater pipe on Richbriar Drive

 Cost increase of $235,202.80, and adds 49 days to the contract




	Contract Amendment No. 1 to Contract No. 2016-51 Road Bond and Road Rehabilitation Project
	Slide Number 2

